Contents

List of Illustrations

Abbreviations

Introduction

One. Parent-Duchatelet: Engineer of Abjection

Two. Cashing in on Hearts of Gold: Balzac and Sue
Three. Barbey’s Dandy Narratives

Four. Manet’s Olympia: The Figuration of Scandal
Five. The Idea of Prostitution in Flaubert

Six. Degas’s Brothels: Voyeurism and Ideology
Seven. Decomposing Venus: The Corpse of Naturalism
Eight. Huysmans: Syphilis, Hysteria, and Sublimation
Conclusion

Notes

Credits

Index

vii

ix

xiii

34

69

89
129
157
200
234
266
277
321
323



