Contents

List of Illustrations	ix
Abbreviations	xii
Introduction	1
One. Parent-Duchâtelet: Engineer of Abjection	8
Two. Cashing in on Hearts of Gold: Balzac and Sue	34
Three. Barbey's Dandy Narratives	69
Four. Manet's Olympia: The Figuration of Scandal	89
Five. The Idea of Prostitution in Flaubert	129
Six. Degas's Brothels: Voyeurism and Ideology	157
Seven. Decomposing Venus: The Corpse of Naturalism	200
Eight. Huysmans: Syphilis, Hysteria, and Sublimation	234
Conclusion	266
Notes	277
Credits	321
Index	323